TEMPLETE - AnMA

. 1 1AANO. PAGE OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC-HQ-50-15-D-0001/40007 1 2
2 ORDER NO. 3. REQUISITION NO. 4. SOLICITATION NO.
NMSS-17-0112
5, EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
06/07/2017 06/07/2\017 09/14/2015 TO 08/31/2018
8 SERVICING AGENCY 9 DEUVER TO
PACIFIC NORTHWEST NAT LAB WENDY REED
ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCOMMISSION
DUNE: 0GG000000 +4: TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUILDING
o DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11545 ROCEVILLE PIKE
’5?1'&‘.' IC NORTHWEST SITE OFFICE MAIL STOP T-4B34
“’9") BOX 350 MS K8-42 ROCKVILLE MD 20852
. |RICHLAND WA 99352
péhc Genice M‘adera
tetepHone No. 5 0-372-4010
10 REQUESTING AGENCY 11 INVOICE OFFICE
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DTVISION US NUCLEAR BEGULATORY COMMISSION
31060001
TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH
VTORY COMMI 11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE
TWO WHITE FLINT NOR 'H MAILSTOP T4-BD7
1] 5 I‘LzCKE‘/it;Ij FIKE ROCKVILLE MD Z0852-2738
TROCKY [ MD 20852-2738
POC Carolyn A. Cooper
TELEPHONENO.  (301) 415-6734
12 1SSLING OFFICE 13. LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
- HG Energy Reorganiz¢ 1 Act of 1974
ACS ITIOM MANAGEMENT DIVI¢
MAIL STOP TWFN-5E03
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14 PROJECTID
16, PROJECT TITLE
TECHNICAL sUpp FOR NDE BASED INSPECTIONS AND Cf
16 ACCOUNTING DATA '
2017-X0200-FEEBASED-50-50D007-1028~33-4~151~253D-33-4-151-1028
17 18 19. 20. 2% 22.
{TEM NG SUPPUESISERV(CES QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE AMCUNT
NRC-HG-50-15-D-0001
Master IAA: N/A
The purpose of this modificartion ils to obligate
incremental funding in the amount of $17,445.00,
che:eby increasing the amount obligated in the
agreement from $185,100.00 to $20Z,545.00.
Accordingly, the agreement is hereby modified: ,
TOTAL AMOUNT OBLIGATED THIS ACTION: 517,445.00
TOTAL AMOUNT GF OBLIGATIQONS TCO DATE: $202,545.(0
(changed)
TOTAL AUTHORIZED CEILING AMOUNT: $420,840.00
Continued ...
23 PRYMENT PROVISIONS 24 TOTAL AMOUNT
/!}‘s 00
253, SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT REPRESENTATIVE {SERVICING} Q WREQUE
26b, NAME AND TITLE 25¢. DATE RACTING O 7? [ // bsc. 7/c /
Iff(ARO i 2./ fOOPER / ,QO/




-

e

1AANO ORDER NO
NRC-HQ-50~15-D-0001/M0007

PAGE

2

A

OoF

(383

(unchanged)
i other terms and conditions of the

1
lagreement remain unchanged.

DUNS: 0405354808

TAS:  31A0Z00.320

subjec




